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United around food data

Big Als Italian Pizza Twist - Pepperoni

Italian Pizza Twist - Pepperoni 28x

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Pizza dough snack filled with tomato and mozzarella and pepperoni.

Brand Kepak Foodservice

Manufacturer Product Code 958358,GS958358A

Product Type Food

Product Category Meat and Meat Products

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID fc9824237b0a41e3bde6bbf7de8846ed

Specification Type Legacy

Outer Case GTIN 05099556020469

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
WHEAT Flour, Water, Tomato Passata (18%), Pepperoni (8%) Pork Meat, Salt, Dextrose, Cayenne Pepper, Garlic, Coriander, Paprika,
Antioxidant, Extracts of Rosemary, Pepper Extract, Smoke, Antioxidant: Sodium Ascorbate, Preservative: Sodium Nitrite], Mozzarella
Cheese Cow’s MILK (8%), Extra-Virgin Olive Oil, Malted WHEAT Flour, SOYA Protein, Emulsifier, Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty
Acids, Yeast, Sunflower Oil, Garlic, Chilli flakes.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Gluten content <20ppm No

Crustacea No

Eggs No

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard May Contain

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans Yes

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

For Allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in BOLD
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D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet No

Vegan Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
956 kJ

226 kcal

11%

Fat

4.7 g
MED
7%

Saturates

2.1 g
MED
11%

Sugars

3.6 g
LOW
4%

Salt

1.6 g
HIGH
27%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 226kcal / 956kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml

Energy (kJ) 956 kJ 11%

Energy (kcal) 226 kcal 11%

Fat 4.7 g 7%

  of which Saturates 2.1 g 11%

Carbohydrate 37 g 14%

  of which Sugars 3.6 g 4%

Fibre 2.8 g

Protein 9 g 18%

Salt 1.6 g 27%

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Preheat oven to 200°C / 400°F. Place product on baking tray. Cook for 10-12 minutes. Ensure product is piping hot. Pop into the

Pizza Twist bag and serve. 650 W Category B 1000 W Category 850 W 1900W Category E TIME 2 mins 30 secs 1 min 30 secs Place

pizza twist on a plate suitable for the microwave. Cooking Do not cover. Cook on FULL for allocated time. Ensure Instructions

product is piping hot. Allow to stand for 1 min and then pop your Pizza Twist into the bag and serve.

Storage Instructions

-18 °C

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin Italy

C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Kepak Foodservice
Unit 3
Block 10, Blanchardstown Corporate Park
Blanchardstown
Dublin 15
D15KD2W
Ireland

P: (Phone) +353 18822400

Technical Contact

Orla Sherry​
Technical Director, Foods Division
Orla.Sherry@kepak.com

P: (Phone) : +353 18822400

Complaints Contact

Kepak Team
Kepak Group
info@kepak.com

P: (Phone) +353 1 8015000

Commercial Contact

Gill Gergely
National Account Manager - Kepak Foodservice
Gill.Gergely@kepak.com
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

